
COMMITTEE 2017-2018 
Club Name  Postal Address 
Carlton Park SLSC  PO Box 44, Dodges Ferry, 7173 
Clubhouse Phone  Email Address 
6265 8102  carltonpark@slst.asn.au  

* Designates non-voting position

Position Name Mobile Email

President Craig Mackinnon 0408 338 716 craigjmackinnon@bigpond.com 

Vice President Boyd Griggs 0487 435 054 bgriggs@slst.asn.au 

Secretary Simon Eade 0458 195 211 simon.eade@catholic.tas.edu.au 

Treasurer Donna Mason 0499 221 622 dmmasonsc@hotmail.com

Manager Lifesaving Rachel Englund 0428 276 877 rachel.englund@outlook.com 

Manager Competition Grant Raspin 0417 328 716 grantraspin@strapmark.com.au or 
grantraspin@gmail.com 

Manager Development Christine Gaby 0418 141 139 christine@healthyhorizons.com.au 

Manager Club House Josh Smith 0407 346 372 josh@rainbowbuilding.com.au 

Registrar Fran Black 0458 158 216 fblack38@gmail.com 

Training Officer Toby Whitton 0439 017 289 toby.whitton@hotmail.com 

Patrol Officer Rose Hurle 0418 658 399 rosiebud26@hotmail.com 

Junior Manager Christine Gaby 0418 141 139 christine@healthyhorizons.com.au 

Junior Training Officer Nathan Clothier 0409 237 392 nathan@pointbuilding.com.au

Junior Education Officer Laura Gotowski 0407 530 539 laura.gaffney@live.com.au 

IRB Officer Nat Griggs 0438 372 504 nat.griggs@hotmail.com 

Boat Captain Brian Jones/Teresa 
Spinks

0419 486 422/ 
0409 708 961

brianrj63@gmail.com /  
teresa.spinks@education.tas.gov.au

Swim Captain Oscar Gibson 0484 849 316 oscar.gibson@shc.tas.edu.au 

Craft Captain Josh Raspin 0435 291 568 joshraspin12@gmail.com 

Beach Captain

Cadet Club Captain

Coaching Advisor Don Marsh 0409 211 542 dmarsh@eftel.net.au 

Bar Manager* Greg Findlay 0458 385 480 gregorjfindlay@gmail.com 

First Aid Officer* Alison Cleary 0438 315 601 alisoncleary@westnet.com.au 

Canteen Coordinator*

Gear Maintenance Officer* Pete Huxley 0407 529 785 pkhuxley@bigpond.com 

Social Fundraising Officer*

Uniforms Coordinator* Amity Peart 0409 511 224 amityclaire@hotmail.com 
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